hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2650
Stainless steel ASME Section VIII stamped
pressure vessel provides maximum longevity
and quality
Heavy duty construction withstands
demanding industrial use
Packaged with all electrical operating
controls for efficient installation

Part #
Part #
Process V Model Number Designation
—
MODEL
kW RATING VOLTAGE / PHASE OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
V6
V16
1–88 A = 120/1
RS = 208/1
S = 240/1
W = 277/1
T4S = 480/1
R = 208/3
T = 240/3
T3 = 380/3
T7 = 415/3
T5 = 440/3
T4 = 480/3
T6 = 600/3
Write/type optional
equipment code in the gray
box below in alphabetical
order. For multiple options
separate codes with
a dash (–) Example: V645T4-C52
An industrial Hubbell Process V water
heater with 6 gallons storage capacity,
45 kW rated at 480 volt 3 phase 60 Hz
power with optional alternate high
temperature set point.
See charts on
pages 5 & 6
All information is subject to change without notice. Consult factory for submittal drawings.
Please note: Optional equipment may impact overall dimensions and
weight. Please request submittal drawing from factory.
Optional Equipment
Note: Optional equipment must be called out in the written specifications, use the codes below.
Controller
C35 BACnet Communication Module with T1000
Digital Controller
C49 Solid State Power Controllers for Increased
Temperature Accuracy
C51 Remote Control Display, Allows the Heater to be Installed
in a Remote Location. The 3" X 5" NEMA 4 Display
Enclosure can be Located up to 25' from the Heater
C52 Alternate High Temperature Setpoint
C53 Low Temperature Interlock Alarm
C54 Alarm Contact for Hi-Limit or Low Water Condition
(Specify N.O. or N.C.)
C55 Low Temp Alarm Dry Contact
C56 High Temp Alarm Dry Contact
C58 24V Interlock Adapter
Electrical
E7 316L Stainless Steel Heating Elements
General
G41 Adjustable Stainless Steel Legs
G42 Flanged Toe Stainless Steel Legs
Vessel
V10 1-1/2" Male NPT Inlet and Outlet Water Connections
(V16 Only)
V12 1-1/4" Inlet/Outlet
V40 Flanged Inlet and Outlet Connections (ANSI Class 150,
Please Specify Size)
V41 Alternate Threaded Inlet/Outlet Connections Size
(V16 Only)
V42 Sanitary Connections (Specify Size)
V44 V6 Recirculation Package - Includes 1-1/4" Inlet/Outlet,
BACnet Module, and SSR Controls
V45 V16 Recirculation Package - Includes 1-1/2" Inlet/
Outlet, BACnet Module, and SSR Controls